DESCRIPTION
T3-PC1 / T3-PC1D
Table Boxes
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com    LIT1126D
Metal Products Group T

RIGHT
COM
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
T3-PC1 3.5” Round Table Box
16241 T3-PC1-BLK HD-15, Stereo Audio, 2 Keystone w/ AC - Plug - Black - Round cover
16892 T3-PC1SQ-BLK HD-15, Stereo Audio, 2 Keystone w/ AC - Plug - Black – Square cover
16240 T3-PC1-ALU HD-15, Stereo Audio, 2 Keystone w/ AC - Plug - Aluminum - Round cover
16891 T3-PC1SQ-ALU HD-15, Stereo Audio, 2 Keystone w/ AC - Plug - Aluminum - Square cover
16242 T3-PC1-BRS HD-15, Stereo Audio, 2 Keystone w/ AC - Plug - Brass - Round cover
16893 T3-PC1SQ-BRS HD-15, Stereo Audio, 2 Keystone w/ AC - Plug - Brass - Square cover
T3-PC1 3.5” HDMI Round Table Box w/ Square or Round Cover
17276 T3-PC1D-BLK HD-15, Stereo Audio, HDMI and Data w/AC - Plug - Round - Black
17277 T3-PC1D-SQBLK HD-15, Stereo Audio, HDMI and Data w/AC - Plug - Square - Black
17278 T3-PC1D-ALU HD-15, Stereo Audio, HDMI and Data w/AC - Plug - Round - Aluminum
17279 T3-PC1D-SQALU HD-15, Stereo Audio, HDMI and Data w/AC - Plug - Square - Aluminum
17280 T3-PC1D-BRS HD-15, Stereo Audio, HDMI and Data w/AC - Plug - Round - Brass
17281 T3-PC1D-SQBRS HD-15, Stereo Audio, HDMI and Data w/AC - Plug - Square - Brass
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
MADE IN